PLEASE PRINT

LINCELN QUILTERS GUILD

2023-2024 Dues: \$60

Early Bird Rate: \$50 (If paid and/or mailed by December 31, 2023)

Make Checks Payable to: LQG

Date Received: ____

2023-2024 Membership Year

(Dec. 1, 2023 - Nov. 30, 2024)

Check the appropria	te box: Renewing Member New Member	☐ Check if no changes	in email or mailing a	ddress since last r	egistration	
Name:			Lar	Land Line Ph: ()		
First N	ame	Last Name		Area	a Code	
Mailing Address: Street/PO Box			Cel	l Ph: ()	
				Area Code		
	City	State	Zip Code			
Email:			·			
Lincoln Quilters G					d with any third party by the te LQG newsletters, bulletins	
As a public organization, the Lincoln Quilters Guild reserves the rig guild events for promotional and other Guild purposes.			t to take and use p	notos taken at	For Office Use Only: Amount Pd: \$	
Member's Sign	nature:				Paid by: Cash	
If paying by mail, send this completed membership form and a check payable to LQG to: Lincoln Quilters Guild, Attn: Membership Chair, PO Box 6861, Lincoln, NE 68506. Remember, Early Bird Rate, your membership application must be postmarked on or before December 31					Check #	
PLEASE PRINT 2023-2024 Membership Year (Dec. 1, 2023 – Nov. 30, 2024)		QUIL TERS	QUILTERS GUILD		2023-2024 Dues: \$60 Early Bird Rate: \$50 (If paid and/or mailed by December 31, 2023) Make Checks Payable to: LQG	
Check the appropriate box: ☐ Renewing Member ☐ Check if no changes in email or mailing address since last registration ☐ New Member						
Name:			Lar	nd Line Ph:()	
First N	ame	Last Name		Area	a Code	
Mailing Address:			Cel	Cell Ph: ()		
	Street/PO Box			Area Code	2	
	City	State	Zip Code			
Email:						
Lincoln Quilters G					d with any third party by the LQG newsletters, bulletins	
As a public organization, the Lincoln Quilters Guild reserves the right to take and use p guild events for promotional and other Guild purposes.				notos taken at	For Office Use Only: Amount Pd: \$	
					Paid by: Cash	
If naving by mail, condithis completed membership form and a check navable to LOG to:					Check #	

Lincoln Quilters Guild, Attn: Membership Chair, PO Box 6861, Lincoln, NE 68506. Remember, to receive the

<u>Early Bird Rate, your membership application must be postmarked on or before December 31, 2023.</u>